Table S1: List of TaqMan Gene Expression Assays that were used to determine gene expression levels
Gene symbol Assay ID Gene Bank
Accession No. Gene name Amplicon
length [bp]
PPIA Hs99999904_m1 NM_021130.3 Peptidylprolyl isomerase A 98
UBC Hs00824723_m1 NM_021009.5 Ubiquitin C 71
YWHAZ Hs03044281_g1 NM_001135700.1 Tyrosine 3-monooxygenase/tryptophan 5-monooxygenase
activation protein, zeta polypeptide

ATP7A Hs00163707_m1 NM_000052.6 ATPase, Cu++ transporting, alpha polypeptide 88
ATP7B Hs00163739_m1 NM_000053.3 ATPase, Cu++ transporting, beta polypeptide 83
ATP11B Hs00966779_m1 NM_014616.2 ATPase, class VI, type 11B 79
EGFR Hs01076078_m1 NM_005228.3 Epidermal growth factor receptor 60
ESR2 Hs01100357_m1 NM_001437.2 Estrogen receptor 2 93
GLRXa Hs00829752_g1 NM_002064.2 Glutaredoxin (thioltransferase) 133
ERBB2 Hs01001580_m1 NM_004448.2 V-erb-b2 avian erythroblastic leukemia viral oncogene homolog 2 60
MKI67 Hs01032443_m1 NM_002417.4 Antigen identified by monoclonal antibody Ki-67 66
NR0B2 Hs00222677_m1 NM_021969.2 Nuclear receptor subfamily 0, group B, member 2 87
NR1H4 Hs00231968_m1 NM_005123.3 Nuclear receptor subfamily 1, group H, member 4 85
NR1I1 Hs01045840_m1 NM_000376.2 Vitamin D (1,25- dihydroxyvitamin D3) receptor 88
NR1I2 Hs01114267_m1 NM_003889.3 Nuclear receptor subfamily 1, group I, member 2 103
PLK1a Hs00153444_m1 NM_005030.3 Polo-like kinase 1 91
PLK2 Hs01573405_g1 NM_006622.3 Polo-like kinase 2 97
PRC1 Hs00187740_m1 NM_003981.3 Protein regulator of cytokinesis 1 66
SLC16A14 Hs00541300_m1 NM_152527.4 Solute carrier family 16, member 14 106
SLC22A1 Hs00427552_m1 NM_003057.2 Solute carrier family 22 (organic cation transporter), member 1 79
SLC22A3 Hs01009568_m1 NM_021977.3 Solute carrier family 22 (organic cation transporter), member 3 73
SLC22A4b Hs00268200_m1 NM_003059.2 Solute carrier family 22 (organic cation/zwitterion transporter),
member 4
76
SLC22A5 Hs00929869_m1 NM_003060.3 Solute carrier family 22 (organic cation/carnitine transporter),
member 5
65
SLC22A18 Hs00180039_m1 NM_002555.5 Solute carrier family 22, member 18 81
SLC31A1 Hs00977268_g1 NM_001859.3 Solute carrier family 31 (copper transporter), member 1 81
SLC31A2 Hs00156984_m1 NM_001860.2 Solute carrier family 31 (copper transporter), member 2 70
SLC47A1 Hs00217320_m1 NM_018242.2 Solute carrier family 47 (multidrug and toxin extrusion), member 1 74
SOD2 Hs00167309_m1 NM_000636.2 Superoxide dismutase 2, mitochondrial 67
SOD3 Hs00162090_m1 NM_003102.2 Superoxide dismutase 3, extracellular 99
TP53 Hs01034249_m1 NM_000546.5 Tumor protein p53 108
TRAP1 Hs00212474_m1 NM_016292.2 TNF receptor-associated protein 1 64